
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1330601009004000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,890

CAMA #: 133 06 0 10 09 004 00 0 00
Sec: 6 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal: 1122 SE MADISON ST 

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: CEJA-SIERRA, HUGO Legal: MADISON ST LOT 382 & N 15FT OF LOT 384 LESS THAT PART 
TO CITY BY COND 94350 PARCEL 333

CEJA, NANCI MIRELLA

CEJA, NANCI MIRELLA

Tax Year Type Statement #

2025 RL 121819

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 736.89 736.89 1,473.78

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

203107158-1 12/15/2025

736.89 0.00

12/15/2025

0.00

1 736.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

736.89

CoreLogic - 
Cotality

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 736.89 0.00 0.00 736.89

736.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 736.89 736.89

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/16/2026 7:49:59 AM


